:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10001179

Sep 20, 2024 - 13:16 (UTC)

In epoch 312,536 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 647389 - 0.019237875 ETH®
48.63 USD

2 647390 - 32.009284238 ETH&®
80,917.87 USD

3 647391 - 0.019293503 ETH&®
48.77 USD

4 647395 - 0.019290281 ETH®
48.76 USD

S 647396 - 0.018847204 ETH®
47.64 USD

6 647397 - 0.065338528 ETH®
165.17 USD

7 647398 - 0.019273767 ETH®
48.72 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/slot/10001179
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/epoch/312536
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/647389
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/647390
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/647391
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/647395
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/647396
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/647397
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/647398

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

647399

647400

647401

647402

647403

647404

647405

647406

647415

Validator Id

1300518

Amount

- 0.019242403
48.64 USD

- 0.065157642
164.71 USD

- 0.019270128
48.71 USD

- 0.018949889
47.90 USD

- 0.018977222
47.97 USD

- 0.019259046
48.68 USD

- 0.019255695
48.67 USD

- 0.082650654
208.93 USD

- 0.019320990
48.84 USD

Amount

+ 0.046175333
116.72 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/647399
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/647400
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/647401
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/647402
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/647403
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/647404
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/647405
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/647406
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/647415
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1300518

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



