

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 12:25 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>10001179</u>
DATE & TIME	Sep 20, 2024 · 13:16 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>312,536</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>647389</u>	- 0.019237875 ETH ⊘ 48.63 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>647390</u>	- 32.009284238 ETH ↔ 80,917.87 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>647391</u>	- 0.019293503 ETH ⊘ 48.77 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>647395</u>	- 0.019290281 ETH ⊘ 48.76 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>647396</u>	- 0.018847204 ETH ⊘ 47.64 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>647397</u>	- 0.065338528 ETH ⊘ 165.17 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>647398</u>	- 0.019273767 ETH ⊘ 48.72 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>647399</u>	- 0.019242403 ETH ⊘ 48.64 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>647400</u>	- 0.065157642 ETH ⊘ 164.71 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>647401</u>	- 0.019270128 ETH ⊘ 48.71 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>647402</u>	- 0.018949889 ETH ③ 47.90 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>647403</u>	- 0.018977222 ETH ⊘ 47.97 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>647404</u>	- 0.019259046 ETH ⊘ 48.68 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>647405</u>	- 0.019255695 ETH ③ 48.67 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>647406</u>	- 0.082650654 ETH ③ 208.93 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>647415</u>	- 0.019320990 ETH 🔗 48.84 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	<u>1300518</u>	+ 0.046175333 ETH 🔗
		116.72 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.